Page 1/1
64829  •  Rev. 03/02/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
Individual Spec Sheet
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order code: 64829
Model number: LPAN/ACC/1X4_2X4/SUSPENSION/STD
UPC: 069549648296
Case quantity: 50
Product type: Suspension kit 1X4, 2X4
Material: Steel
Length: 1117mm (44")
Cable diameter: 1.5mm
Maximum weight capable of
supporting: 50kg
Included in the box: 3 cables, 6 clips and screws
SUSPENSION KIT 1X4, 2X4
EDGE-LIT PANEL MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
PHYSICAL DATA
COMPATIBLE LUMINAIRES
Order code Description
68160 L3PNP-1LS2-Q/30K
67211 PAN1X4/100-347/40W/35K/PRO/STD
67212 PAN1X4/100-347/40W/40K/PRO/STD
67213 PAN1X4/100-347/40W/50K/PRO/STD
68168 L3PNP-4LS1-Q/30K
67217 PAN2X4/100-347/50W/35K/PRO/STD
67218 PAN2X4/100-347/50W/40K/PRO/STD
67219 PAN2X4/100-347/50W/50K/PRO/STD
68148 L3PNC-1LS2-W/30K
68149 L3PNC-1LS2-W/35K
68150 L3PNC-1LS2-W/40K
68151 L3PNC-1LS2-W/50K
68156 L3PNC-4LS1-W/30K
68157 L3PNC-4LS1-W/35K
68158 L3PNC-4LS1-W/40K
68159 L3PNC-4LS1-W/50K quick
ship
Qty Description Price
I accept the specifications of the luminaire configuration mentioned above.
Name:
Company:
Signature:        Date:
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :